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Introduction 

The following exhibits present the SLO County IRWM Plan Update schedule information. The 
schedule is consistent with the work plan and budget and complies with the reimbursable cost 
requirements as described in the guidelines. 
 
The overall proposal schedule is presented first delineated by task. The overall schedule is 
supported by detailed schedules for the following tasks: 
 

 Task 1-17, 20 and 21 – Plan Update Tasks (Exhibit A) 

 Task 18 Watershed Management Planning (Exhibit B) 

 Task 19.1 Identification of Basins Requiring Salt and Nutrient Plans (Exhibit C) 

 Task 19.2 Salt and Nutrient Management Plan for the Paso Robles Basin (Exhibit D) 

 Task 19.3 Model Update for the Paso Robles Groundwater Basin (Exhibit E) 

 Task 19.4 Characterization of the Santa Maria Groundwater Basin (Exhibit F) 

 Task 19.5 Regional Recycled Water Strategic Plan (Exhibit G) 
 
As demonstrated in the schedule, the SLO County IRWM Plan Update work began in January 
2012. The plan is scheduled to be adopted in November and December 2013. 
 
 
  
 



ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Grant Award Date 1 day Mon 8/6/12 Mon 8/6/12

2 IRWM Plan Adoption 43 days Fri 11/1/13 Tue 12/31/13 81

3 Task 1 Update Governance Section 153 days Mon 1/2/12 Wed 8/1/12

9 Task 2 Update Region Description 302 days Mon 8/6/12 Mon 9/30/13 61SS,75SS,74SS

14 Task 3 Update Plan Objectives 87 days Fri 9/7/12 Mon 1/7/13 61SS,71SS,74SS,75SS

18 Task 4 Develop Resource Management Strategies Sections 57 days Mon 11/5/12 Tue 1/22/13

22 Task 5 Prepare Project Review and Selection Section 168 days Mon 4/2/12 Wed 11/21/12

29 Task 6 Update Impacts and Benefits Section 40 days Tue 10/16/12 Mon 12/10/12

33 Task 7 Update Plan Performance and Monitoring Section 90 days Thu 8/2/12 Wed 12/5/12

38 Task 8 Update Data Management Section 100 days Mon 10/1/12 Fri 2/15/13 74SS,75SS

42 Task 9 Update Finance Section 28 days Mon 10/1/12 Wed 11/7/12

44 Task 10 Update Technical Analysis Section 80 days Mon 2/18/13 Fri 6/7/13

49 Task 11 Update Relation to Local Water Planning Section 20 days Wed 1/2/13 Tue 1/29/13

51 Task 12 Update Relation to Local Land Use Planning Section 62 days Mon 2/4/13 Tue 4/30/13

55 Task 13 Update Stakeholder Involvement Section 85 days Mon 7/2/12 Fri 10/26/12

59 Task 14 Update Coordination Section 20 days Wed 5/1/13 Tue 5/28/13

61 Task 15 Perform Climate Change Analyses 100 days Tue 5/1/12 Mon 9/17/12

67 Task 16 Engage Stakeholders in IRWM Plan Update 430 days Mon 4/2/12 Thu 11/21/13

71 Task 17 Engage Disadvantage Communities in IRWM Plan Update 365 days Mon 7/2/12 Thu 11/21/13

74 Task 18 Watershed Management Planning 281 days Mon 8/6/12 Sat 8/31/13

75 Task 19 Salt and Nutrient and Recycled Planning 461 days Mon 1/2/12 Fri 10/4/13

76 Task 19.1 Identification of Basins Requiring SNMP 306 days Mon 8/6/12 Fri 10/4/13

77 Task 19.2 SNMP for Paso Robles Groundwater Basin 440 days Mon 2/13/12 Thu 10/17/13

78 Task 19.3 Groundwater Model Update for Paso Robles 221 days Fri 4/27/12 Fri 3/1/13

79 Task 19.4 Groundwater Basin Characterization (SMGB) 286 days Mon 8/6/12 Fri 9/6/13

80 Task 19.5 Regional Recycled Water Strategic Plan 330 days Wed 5/2/12 Tue 8/6/13

81 Task 20 Compile Updated IRWM Plan 83 days Wed 7/10/13 Thu 10/31/13

83 Task 21 Project Management 543 days Mon 1/2/12 Tue 1/28/14

Qtr 1 Qtr 2 Qtr 3 Qtr 4 Qtr 1 Qtr 2 Qtr 3 Qtr 4 Qtr 1 Qtr 2
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Task 1 Update Governance Section 154 days? Mon 1/2/12 Thu 8/2/12

2 1.1  Identify IRWM Subregional Committee Participants 1.75 mons Mon 1/2/12 Fri 2/17/12

3 1.2  Define Governance Structure 3.4 mons Mon 1/2/12 Wed 4/4/12

4 1.3  Develop RWMG and Subregional MOUs 3.3 mons Wed 3/7/12 Wed 6/6/12

5 1.4  Establish RWMG 51 days? Wed 5/2/12 Wed 7/11/12

6 1.5  Compile Governance Section 2.05 mons Thu 6/7/12 Thu 8/2/12

7 Task 2 Update Region Description 392 days Mon 4/2/12 Mon 9/30/13

8 2.1  Update Region Description 3.25 mons Mon 4/2/12 Fri 6/29/12

9 2.2 Compile Expanded Region Description Information (incorporates info from focused studies) 2.25 mons Mon 7/1/13 Fri 8/30/13

10 2.3  Update and Develop New Maps in the Region Description 1.1 mons Thu 8/1/13 Fri 8/30/13

11 2.4  Compile Region Description Section 22 days Sat 8/31/13 Mon 9/30/13

12 Task 3 Update Plan Objectives 87 days Wed 6/6/12 Thu 10/4/12

13 3.1  Draft Updated Vision, Goals and Objectives 2.05 mons Wed 6/6/12 Wed 8/1/12

14 3.2  Prioritize Objectives 1.3 mons Thu 8/2/12 Thu 9/6/12

15 3.3  Compile Updated Objectives Section 1 mon Fri 9/7/12 Thu 10/4/12

16 Task 4 Develop Resource Management Strategies Sections 88 days Thu 8/2/12 Mon 12/3/12

17 4.1  Document process used to consider RMS in the Plan update 1.1 mons Thu 8/2/12 Fri 8/31/12

18 4.2  Identify RMS that will be implemented and identify gaps 0.75 mons Tue 10/16/12 Mon 11/5/12

19 4.3 RMS Integration and Regionalization 1 mon Tue 11/6/12 Mon 12/3/12

20 Task 5 Prepare Project Review and Selection Section 168 days Mon 4/2/12 Wed 11/21/12

21 5.1  Document process for submitting a project for inclusion in the IRWM Plan 1 mon Mon 4/2/12 Fri 4/27/12

22 5.2  Update Project Review Process 1.4 mons Mon 4/30/12 Wed 6/6/12

23 5.3  Update Project List 1.25 mons Tue 8/21/12 Mon 9/24/12

24 5.4  Regional Project List 0.75 mons Tue 9/25/12 Mon 10/15/12

25 5.5  Develop and Implement Procedure for Communicating the List of Selected Projects 1.1 mons Tue 9/25/12 Wed 10/24/12

26 5.6  Compile Project Review and Selection Section 1 mon Thu 10/25/12 Wed 11/21/12

27 Task 6 Update Impacts and Benefits Section 40 days Tue 10/16/12 Mon 12/10/12

28 6.1  Review and update screening-level discussion of impacts and benefits 1 mon Tue 10/16/12 Mon 11/12/12

29 6.2  Identify and analyze direct impacts and benefits affecting DAC, EJ concerns and Native American tribal 
communities

1 mon Tue 10/16/12 Mon 11/12/12

30 6.3  Develop benchmark for assessing impacts and benefits 1 mon Tue 11/13/12 Mon 12/10/12

31 Task 7 Update Plan Performance and Monitoring Section 90 days Thu 8/2/12 Wed 12/5/12

32 7.1  Review and Update Institutional Structure for IRWM Implementation Evaluation 1.1 mons Thu 8/2/12 Fri 8/31/12

33 7.2 Adapt Regional Water Resources Data Collection Program to monitor IRWM Plan performance 20 days Mon 9/3/12 Fri 9/28/12

34 7.3  Explain how IRWM implementation will be tracked with a data management system (DMS) and who will 
be responsible for maintaining the DMS.

1 mon Mon 10/1/12 Fri 10/26/12

35 7.4  Draft Plan Performance and Monitoring Section 1.4 mons Mon 10/29/12 Wed 12/5/12

36 Task 8 Update Data Management Section 100 days Mon 10/1/12 Fri 2/15/13

37 8.1  Review Data Needs 1 mon Mon 10/1/12 Fri 10/26/12

Qtr 1 Qtr 2 Qtr 3 Qtr 4 Qtr 1 Qtr 2 Qtr 3 Qtr 4 Qtr 1 Qtr 2
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

38 8.2  Assess Available Data Programs 1 mon Mon 10/29/12 Fri 11/23/12

39 8.3  Establish DMS Protocol 3 mons Mon 11/26/12 Fri 2/15/13

40 Task 9 Update Finance Section 28 days Mon 10/1/12 Wed 11/7/12

41 9.1  Draft IRWMP Finance Section and Finance Table 1.4 mons Mon 10/1/12 Wed 11/7/12

42 Task 10 Update Technical Analysis Section 80 days Mon 2/18/13 Fri 6/7/13

43 10.1  Develop Technical Information Source Matrix 1 mon Mon 2/18/13 Fri 3/15/13

44 10.2  Identify Data Gaps 1 mon Mon 3/18/13 Fri 4/12/13

45 10.3  Develop Technical Analysis and Methods 1 mon Mon 4/15/13 Fri 5/10/13

46 10.4  Prepare Updated Technical Analysis Section 1 mon Mon 5/13/13 Fri 6/7/13

47 Task 11 Update Relation to Local Water Planning Section 20 days Wed 1/2/13 Tue 1/29/13

48 11.1  Update description of IRWM Plan relationship with local planning documents 1 mon Wed 1/2/13 Tue 1/29/13

49 Task 12 Update Relation to Local Land Use Planning Section 62 days Mon 2/4/13 Tue 4/30/13

50 12.1  Identify links between the IRWM Plan and local land use planning 0.95 mons Mon 2/4/13 Thu 2/28/13

51 12.2  Describe he current relationship between local land use planning entities and water management 
entities

1 mon Mon 3/4/13 Fri 3/29/13

52 12.3  Describe future efforts to establish a proactive relationship between land use planning and water 
management

1.1 mons Mon 4/1/13 Tue 4/30/13

53 Task 13 Update Stakeholder Involvement Section 85 days? Mon 7/2/12 Fri 10/26/12

54 13.1 Review and Update List of Stakeholders and DACs 45 days? Mon 7/2/12 Fri 8/31/12

55 13.2 Create a Communication Plan 1 mon Mon 9/3/12 Fri 9/28/12

56 13.3 Compile Updated Stakeholder Involvement Section 1 mon Mon 10/1/12 Fri 10/26/12

57 Task 14 Update Coordination Section 20 days Wed 5/1/13 Tue 5/28/13

58 14.1  Update Coordination Section to ensure consistency with Guidelines 1 mon Wed 5/1/13 Tue 5/28/13

59 Task 15 Perform Climate Change Analyses 100 days Tue 5/1/12 Mon 9/17/12

60 15.1  Assess Climate Change Regional Vulnerabilities 1 mon Tue 5/1/12 Mon 5/28/12

61 15.2  Prioritize Regional Vulnerabilities 1 mon Tue 5/29/12 Mon 6/25/12

62 15.3  Address Priorities in Plan Objectives 1 mon Tue 6/26/12 Mon 7/23/12

63 15.4 Plan for Data Gathering and Analyzing Prioritized Vulnerabilities 1 mon Tue 7/24/12 Mon 8/20/12

64 15.5  Compile Climate Change Information 1 mon Tue 8/21/12 Mon 9/17/12

65 Task 16 Engage Stakeholders in IRWM Plan Update 400 days Mon 4/2/12 Thu 10/10/13

66 16.1 Stakeholder Coordination 495 days? Mon 1/2/12 Thu 11/21/13

67 16.2 Electronic Communications 495 days? Mon 1/2/12 Thu 11/21/13

68 16.3 Subregional Stakeholder Coordination 407 days Thu 5/3/12 Thu 11/21/13

69 Task 17 Engage Disadvantage Communities in IRWM Plan Update 350 days? Mon 7/2/12 Thu 10/31/13

70 17.1 Develop DAC Recruitment Program 1 mon Mon 7/2/12 Fri 7/27/12

71 17.2 Compile Water Management Needs of DACs 1 mon Mon 7/30/12 Fri 8/24/12

72 17.3 Conducting Outreach Activities 263 days? Mon 7/30/12 Wed 7/31/13

73 17.4 Community Assistance for Project Preparation 330 days? Mon 7/30/12 Thu 10/31/13

74 Task 20 Compile Updated IRWM Plan 68 days Wed 7/10/13 Thu 10/10/13

Qtr 1 Qtr 2 Qtr 3 Qtr 4 Qtr 1 Qtr 2 Qtr 3 Qtr 4 Qtr 1 Qtr 2
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

75 20  Compile Updated IRWM Plan 68 days Wed 7/10/13 Thu 10/10/13

76 Task 21 Project Management 543 days Mon 1/2/12 Tue 1/28/14

77 21.1  Ongoing Grant Management 26 mons Mon 1/2/12 Thu 12/26/13

78 21.2  Agreements 6 mons Tue 5/1/12 Mon 10/15/12

79 21.3  Quarterly Reports 26.15 mons Mon 1/2/12 Tue 12/31/13

80 21.4 Final Report 1 mon Wed 1/1/14 Tue 1/28/14

Qtr 1 Qtr 2 Qtr 3 Qtr 4 Qtr 1 Qtr 2 Qtr 3 Qtr 4 Qtr 1 Qtr 2
2012 2013 2014
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 IRWM Planning Grant Award 1 day Mon 8/6/12 Mon 8/6/12

2 Task 18.1.1 Project Administration 370 days Mon 8/6/12 Wed 1/1/14

3 Quarterly Reports 14.1 mons Mon 8/6/12 Sat 8/31/13 1SS

4 Final Report 2.25 mons Tue 10/29/13 Mon 12/30/13 7SS+40 days

5 Invoicing and Billing 15.1 mons Thu 9/6/12 Wed 10/30/13 1FS+21 days

6 Monthly Team Meetings (Interagency - RCDs) 281 days Tue 8/7/12 Sat 8/31/13 1

7 Coordination with IRWM Plan Update 4.35 mons Tue 9/3/13 Wed 1/1/14 34,25,22,12,24

8 Task 18.1.2 Develop Watershed Plan Methodology 283 days Mon 8/6/12 Mon 9/2/13

9 Coordinate and Host Stakeholder Meetings 4.3 mons Mon 12/3/12 Mon 4/1/13 10FS+21 days

10 Identify Successful Regional Plans as Model 3.2 mons Mon 8/6/12 Thu 11/1/12 1SS

11 Stakeholder Outcomes/ Framework Development 4.3 mons Fri 2/1/13 Fri 5/31/13 9SS+40 days

12 Develop Plan Methodology (Goals and Vision) 66 days Tue 6/4/13 Mon 9/2/13 11FS+2 days

13 Task 18.1.3 Identify Existing Data 192 days Mon 8/6/12 Tue 4/30/13

14 Identify Sources of Existing Watershed Data 5.3 mons Mon 8/6/12 Mon 12/31/12 1SS

15 Collect, Compile, Review and Summarize Data 9.6 mons Mon 8/6/12 Tue 4/30/13 1SS

16 Task 18.1.4 Identify Data Gaps 151 days Mon 12/3/12 Fri 6/28/13

17 Technicians Identify Gaps in Collected Data 7.55 mons Mon 12/3/12 Fri 6/28/13 14SS+60 days

18 Task 18.1.5 Develop Regional Watershed GIS Repository 282 days Mon 8/6/12 Sat 8/31/13

19 Identify Digital Home for Shared GIS Repository 1 mon Mon 8/6/12 Fri 8/31/12 1SS

20 Gather Shapefile Data from Organizations 7.45 mons Mon 8/6/12 Thu 2/28/13 1SS

21 Identify Data Gaps 9.6 mons Mon 8/6/12 Tue 4/30/13 1SS

22 Create and Adjust Watershed Maps 4.5 mons Wed 5/1/13 Sat 8/31/13 21

23 Task 18.1.6 Identify Next Steps 67 days Sat 6/1/13 Sat 8/31/13

24 Outline Next Steps 3.35 mons Sat 6/1/13 Sat 8/31/13 11,17SS+120 days

25 Start Plan Development, Phase II 3.35 mons Sat 6/1/13 Sat 8/31/13 11,24SS

26 Task 18.2 Conduct Instream Flow Study: Stage 1 282 days Mon 8/6/12 Sat 8/31/13

27 18.2.1  Project Administration 14.1 mons Mon 8/6/12 Sat 8/31/13 1SS

28 18.2.2  Compile and Review Existing Data 5.3 mons Mon 8/6/12 Mon 12/31/12 1SS

29 18.2.3  Physical Landscape Unit Stratification 5.3 mons Mon 8/6/12 Mon 12/31/12 1SS

30 18.2.4 Conduct Stakeholder Meetings 130 days Tue 1/1/13 Fri 6/28/13 29,28

31 18.2.5 Conduct Focused Field Efforts 23 days Mon 10/1/12 Wed 10/31/12 28SS+40 days

32 18.2.6 Existing Instream Flow Study Application 131 days Mon 10/1/12 Mon 4/1/13 28SS+40 days

33 18.2.7 Prioritize Instream Flow Assessments 107 days Fri 2/1/13 Fri 6/28/13 32SS+40 days

34 18.2.8 Develop Final Instream Flow Study Report 90 days Wed 5/1/13 Sat 8/31/13 33SS+40 days,32SS+40 days

Qtr 1 Qtr 2 Qtr 3 Qtr 4 Qtr 1 Qtr 2 Qtr 3 Qtr 4 Qtr 1
2012 2013 2014
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Task 19.1 Identification of Basins Requiring SNMPs 306 days Mon 8/6/12 Fri 10/4/13

2 19.1.1  Identify Study Areas for Salt and Nutrient Management Planning 3.75 mons Mon 8/6/12 Tue 2/19/13

3 19.1.2 Develop and Distribute Salt and Nutrient Management Planning Information Packages 5 mons Wed 2/20/13 Mon 9/30/13

4 19.1.3 Prioritize the Development of Salt and Nutrient Management Plan per Study Area 5 mons Wed 2/20/13 Tue 9/24/13

5 19.1.4 Project Management 9.75 mons Mon 8/6/12 Fri 10/4/13

Qtr 1 Qtr 2 Qtr 3 Qtr 4 Qtr 1 Qtr 2 Qtr 3 Qtr 4 Qtr 1
2012 2013 2014
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Task 19.2 SNMP Paso Robles Groundwater Basin 440 days Mon 2/13/12 Thu 10/17/13

2 19.2.1:  Facilitate a Collaborative Process 15 mons Mon 8/6/12 Thu 9/26/13

3 19.2.2:  Establish Basin Characteristics 2 mons Mon 9/3/12 Fri 10/26/12 2SS+1 mon

4 19.2.3:  Evaluation of Water Quality Objectives 1 mon Mon 10/29/12 Fri 11/23/12 3

5 19.2.4:  Identify Existing and Foreseeable Salt and Nutrient Sources 2 mons Mon 11/26/12 Fri 1/18/13 4

6 19.2.5:  Salt and Nutrient Evaluation 3 mons Mon 1/21/13 Fri 4/12/13 5

7 19.2.6:  Implementation Measures, Goals and Objectives 2 mons Mon 4/15/13 Fri 6/7/13 6

8 19.2.7:  Monitoring Program and Database 2 mons Mon 6/10/13 Fri 8/2/13 7

9 19.2.8:  Prepare Salt and Nutrient Management Plan 2 mons Mon 8/5/13 Thu 9/26/13 8

10 19.2.9:  Quality Assurance and Quality Control 15 mons Mon 8/6/12 Thu 9/26/13

11 19.2.10:  Project Management 22 mons Mon 2/13/12 Thu 10/17/13 9FF+15 days

Qtr 1 Qtr 2 Qtr 3 Qtr 4 Qtr 1 Qtr 2 Qtr 3 Qtr 4 Qtr 1
2012 2013 2014
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Task 19.3 Model Update - Paso Robles Groundwater Basin 221 days Fri 4/27/12 Fri 3/1/13

2 19.3.1: Data Collection 2.75 mons Mon 7/2/12 Fri 9/14/12

3 19.3.2: Water Balance Estimation 2.5 mons Mon 8/6/12 Fri 10/12/12 2SS+25 days

4 19.3.3: Aquifer System Conceptualization 2 mons Mon 9/10/12 Fri 11/2/12 2SS+30 days,3FF+15 days

5 19.3.4: Model Update and Post-audit 1 mon Mon 10/22/12 Fri 11/16/12 4SS+30 days

6 19.3.5: Model Re-calibration 1 mon Mon 11/19/12 Fri 12/14/12 5

7 19.3.6: Sensitivity Analysis and Simulations 1 mon Mon 12/17/12 Fri 1/11/13 6

8 19.3.7:  Model Update Report 1 mon Mon 1/14/13 Fri 2/8/13 7

9 19.3.8:  Project Management 11.05 mons Fri 4/27/12 Fri 3/1/13 8FF+15 days

Qtr 1 Qtr 2 Qtr 3 Qtr 4 Qtr 1 Qtr 2 Qtr 3
2012 2013
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

1 Task 19.4.1 Project Management 284.13 days Mon 8/6/12 Fri 9/6/13

2 Steering Committee 4 wks Mon 8/6/12 Mon 9/3/12

3 Progress Reports 240 days Sat 10/6/12 Fri 9/6/13

16 Develop RFP(s) for Consultant Selection 8 wks Mon 10/15/12 Mon 12/10/12 2FS+6 wks

17 Consultant Project Management/Meetings 135 days Mon 12/10/12 Mon 6/17/13 16

18 Task 19.4.2 Data Analysis 70 days Mon 12/10/12 Mon 3/18/13

19 Data Compilation 10 wks Mon 12/10/12 Mon 2/18/13 16

20 Identify Data Gaps 4 wks Mon 2/18/13 Mon 3/18/13 19

21 Task 19.4.3 Groundwater Basin Characterization 40 days Mon 3/18/13 Mon 5/13/13

22 Transducer Installation 6 wks Mon 3/18/13 Mon 4/29/13 20

23 Geological Cross-Sections 8 wks Mon 3/18/13 Mon 5/13/13 20

24 Well Testing 8 wks Mon 3/18/13 Mon 5/13/13 20

25 Surface Water Infiltration 6 wks Mon 3/18/13 Mon 4/29/13 20

26 Recharge Areas 6 wks Mon 3/18/13 Mon 4/29/13 20

27 Offshore Aquifers and Seawater Intrusion 6 wks Mon 3/18/13 Mon 4/29/13 20

28 Task 19.4.4 Goals and Objectives 25 days Mon 5/13/13 Mon 6/17/13

29 Develop Goals and Objectives 3 wks Mon 5/27/13 Mon 6/17/13 21FS+2 wks

30 Climate Change 2 wks Mon 5/13/13 Mon 5/27/13 21

Qtr 1 Qtr 2 Qtr 3 Qtr 4 Qtr 1 Qtr 2 Qtr 3 Qtr 4 Qtr 1
2012 2013 2014
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ID Task Name Duration Start

1 Task 19.5.1 Project Management 396 days Wed 5/2/12

2 Steering Committee 4 wks Wed 5/2/12

3 Progress Reports 283 days Sat 10/6/12

18 Develop RFP(s) for Consultant Selection 4 wks Wed 5/30/12

19 Task 19.5.2 Background 60 days Wed 8/15/12

20 Data Complation 8 wks Wed 8/15/12

21 Jurisdictional Summary and Analysis 4 wks Wed 10/10/12

22 Task 19.5.3 Recycled Water Goals, Objectives, and Constraints 10 days Wed 11/7/12

23 Goals and Objectives Workshop 2 wks Wed 11/7/12

24 Task 19.5.4 Economic Strategies Analysis 30 days Wed 11/21/12

25 Beneficiaries Analysis 6 wks Wed 11/21/12

26 Public Funding and Financing Options 6 wks Wed 11/21/12

27 Funding Mechanisms and Rate Structure Options 6 wks Wed 11/21/12

28 Task 19.5.5 Regulatory, Permitting and Legal Requirements 15 days Wed 11/21/12

29 Regulatory Investigation 3 wks Wed 11/21/12

30 Permitting 3 wks Wed 11/21/12

31 Legal Requirements 3 wks Wed 11/21/12

32 Task 19.5.6 Policy Frameworks and Condsiderations 10 days Wed 12/12/12

33 County Policies 2 wks Wed 12/12/12

34 Individual Agency Policies 2 wks Wed 12/12/12

35 Task 19.5.7 Sub-Regional Alternatives Analysis 60 days Wed 11/21/12

36 TCSD Sub-Region 12 wks Wed 11/21/12

37 Morro Bay Sub-Region 12 wks Wed 11/21/12

38 Northern Cities Sub-Region 12 wks Wed 11/21/12

39 NCSD Sub-Region 12 wks Wed 11/21/12

40 Task 19.5.8 Strategies and Reccomendations 10 days Wed 2/13/13

41 Regional 2 wks Wed 2/13/13

42 Sub-Regional 2 wks Wed 2/13/13

43 Climate Change 2 wks Wed 2/13/13

44 Task 19.5.9 Regional RWSP 85 days Wed 3/6/13

45 Admin Draft 4 wks Wed 3/6/13

46 Public Review Draft 3 wks Wed 5/1/13

47 Final RWSP 3 wks Wed 6/12/13

Qtr 1 Qtr 2 Qtr 3 Qtr 4 Qtr 1 Qtr 2 Qtr 3 Qtr 4 Qtr 1 Qtr 2
2012 2013 2014
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